
HEAPRO VENTRA SERIES

VLD-0011

VR-0011

VY-0011

VLD-0022

VR-0022

VENTRA LD

VENTRA LDR

VENTRA LDY

VENTRA LD 2H

VENTRA LDR 2H

Pin lock type plastic harness with HDPE shell

Ratchet type plastic harness with HDPE shell

Y strap type plastic harness with HDPE shell

Pin Lock  type plastic harness with ABS shell

Ratchet type plastic harness with ABS shell

Product Code Model Description

Made from special grade high density PE
Light weight yet strong to ensure extended working hours
Available in smart vented & unvented designs
Louvers for cross ventilation in Heapro Ventra series
Cushion pad for wearer's comfort
Available in Pin Lock & Ratchet Design
Skin Friendly Sweat Pad, Chin Strap & Cushion Pad
Four point suspension
Conforms to IS:2925-1984

You can customize with Your own 

text and/or Logo. Printing / stickering 

is Possible on the front and side of 

the helmet. Ask for our 

Favorable pricing.

HEAPRO SAFETY HELMETS
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Mohammed Shabeer
Highlight

Mohammed Shabeer
Highlight

Mohammed Shabeer
Conforms to IS




